
Lounge SeatingMex-Hi



With a variety of modular seating elements and configurations available, the Mex-Hi 
lounge system is extremely versatile. The platform structure consists of five different size 
bases, upon which armrests, backrests, and seats are fastened to create a whole collection 
of pieces that work together. Create inline, island, or corner applications to fit any space. 
Manufactured with innovative materials to be both comfortable and environmentally 
conscious, the cushion padding’s recycled content is derived entirely from ocean plastic. 

Features
• Ideal for lounge, living, and social spaces in any setting
• Five base sizes create a collection of modular pieces for inline, 

island, and corner applications
• Steel rod frame with chrome or lacquered finish
• Mix of polyurethane foam, 100% recycled PET fiber, and light 

velvet cushioning
• Upholstery is removable for cleaning 
• Collection also includes freestanding Mex-Hi tables

Mex-Hi Designed by Piero Lissoni



Two Seat Sofa without Arms

Two Seat Sofa with One Arm (Left or Right)

Two Seat Sofa

Wide Two Seat Sofa without Arms

Wide Two Seat Sofa with One Arm (Left or Right)

Finishes/Upholstery

Leather Upholstery
Scozia

Fabric Upholstery
Kvadrat Divina 3
Kvadrat Divina MD
Kvadrat Divina Melange 3
Kvadrat Remix 3
Kvadrat Steelcut Trio 2

Base Trim
Chrome
Matte Anthracite

Mex-Hi Designed by Piero Lissoni

70.9"

28.3"

35.5"

15"

28.3"

70.9"

28.3"

35.5"

15"

28.3"

70.9"

28.3"

35.5"

15"

86.6"

28.3"

35.5"

15"

28.3"

86.6"

28.3"

35.5"

SH: 15"
380mm

Wide Two Seat Sofa
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Wide Two Seat Sofa without Arms, Peninsula (Left or Right)

Wide Two Seat Sofa with Peninsula (Left or Right)

Three Seat Sofa without Arms

Three Seat Sofa with One Arm (Left or Right)

Three Seat Sofa

Wide Three Seat Sofa without Arms
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Wide Three Seat Sofa with One Arm (Left or Right)

Wide Three Seat Sofa

Wide Three Seat Sofa without Arms, Peninsula (Left or Right)

Extra-Wide Three Seat Sofa without Arms

Extra-Wide Three Seat Sofa with One Arm (Left or Right)

Extra-Wide Three Seat Sofa
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Extra-Wide Three Seat Sofa without Arms, Peninsula (Left or Right)

Extra-Wide Three Seat Sofa with Peninsula (Left or Right)

Two Seat Bench

Wide Two Seat Bench

Wide Three Seat Bench

Extra-Wide Three Seat Bench
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